
FREIGHT
FUEL CHARGE - DOMESTIC 
019909749734

143.74
20.00

4110255892
Customer VAT Number

4510265798

Invoice Address

Currency ZAR

 Skynet South Africa (Pty) Ltd

1200181692

Reg. No.:
Fax:
Telephone:

Discount

2011/010443/07

TO PAY:

VAT:

SUB TOTAL:

BILL MCINTOSH

Customer No

AttentionInvoice Date

143.74
20.00

12/04/2016

C18281

SumPriceDescriptionQty

186.66

22.92

163.74

1
1

MOVE ANALYTICS SA CC (SA GREETINGS)

Vat. No.:

SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X 3019
PAARL

7620

Bank Name:
Account nr:
Branch:
Branch code:

011 874 9400
011 874 9459

Tax Credit Note

NEDBANK
1232 102 105
Business Southern Peninsula
123 209


